SEMI-HERMETIC SCREW
COMPRESSORS
FVR SERIES
50 Hz & 60 Hz
FVR SERIES
SEMI-HERMETIC SCREW
COMPRESSORS
Product information
Features & Benefits
Conformity Declaration
Performance Data FSS3 Software
ATEX Certification
Capacity
Product Range
Model Designation
Information Plate
Standard Equipment and Optional Accessories
Control Protection Device
Capacity Regulation
INDEX
Technical Data
Operating Limits
Technical drawings and Dimensions
Oil Injection Kit
Contact & Subsidiaries
FVR Series
4 FEATURES & BENEFITS
FVR H/L SEMI-HERMETIC SCREW
COMPRESSORS
LOW ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT
MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY AND RELIABILITY
VERSATILITY OF USE
COMPACT AND SILENT DESIGN
Product Information
Product Information
The FVR-H and FVR-L Series screw compressors are the result of our many
years of experience in building quiet, efficient and reliable compressors.
The FVR Series consists of 45 models from 30 to 300 Hp and with
displacements from 120 to 910 m3/h, and is compatible with natural and
synthetic refrigerants.
This series is ideal for many uses including industrial, pharmaceutical,
retail, marine and heat pump applications.
5
CONFORMITY DECLARATION
Product Information
Frascold screw compressors are intended for installation in refrigeration systems.
The machine or partly completed machines shall comply with local safety regulation and standards of the place of
installation (within the EU according to the EU Directives 2006/42/EC Machinery Directive, 2014/68/EU Pressure
Equipment, 2006/95/EC Low Voltage Directive).
The compressor may be put into operation only if it has been installed in accordance with the assembly instructions
provided in the installation manual. Commissioning is only possible if the entire system in which it is integrated has been
tested and approved in accordance with legal requirements.
The standards applied are described within the manufacturer's declaration of incorporation,
according to the Directive 2006/42/EC, available at: www.frascold.it
PERFORMANCE DATA - FSS3 SOFTWARE
Product information
Please refer to our FSS3 Frascold Selection Software to check the performance of all our compressors.
OPERATING LIMITS
ALL OPERATING DATA WITH
ANY KIND OF REFRIGERANT
COOLING CAPACITY
EUROPEAN STANDARD
EN12900 AT 50Hz
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
MANUALS
DRAWINGS
CATALOGUES AND
CERTIFICATIONS
FVR Series
6
ATEX CERTIFICATION
Product information
The ATEX Directive (2014/34 / EU) is a certification for equipment and protective systems intended for use in
potentially explosive atmospheres caused by the presence of solid dust gas.
Our range of FVR screw compressors are ATEX certified in category 3G: protective equipment or systems that provide a
very high level of protection Zone 2, an area where an explosive atmosphere may be present, but only in rare cases or for short
periods.
The compressor label includes the following ATEX assembly marking, usually placed on the cable box:
II: Group 2: Surface industries
3: Category 3 (Zone 2) Ta: Ambient temperature range
G: Use in an explosive
atmosphere Gc: Equipment Protection Level
IIB: Use with gas group IIB T3: T3 Category temperature (200°C)

INFORMATION PLATE
Product Information
MODEL DESIGNATION
Product Information
Series
FVR   Semi-hermetic screw compressor
 Configuration
AX ATEX Series
blank Standard
All the important information to identify the compressor is displayed on the nameplate.
The date of production is contained in the serial number.
The user is responsible for indicating the refrigerant type.
Compressor modelATEX Certification
Frequency / Displacement
 / Speed
Motor type
Three-phase alternating
current
Voltage and frequencies
Identification code Identification code Place of manufacturing
DOL locked rotor current
PWS locked rotor current
Locked rotor current
Maximum operating current
Maximum operating pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Serial number
Manufacturing year
  Application
H High/Medium evaporating
temperature
L Low evaporating
temperature
FVR    -   L    -    50   -   160   AX
  Capacity
From 120 to 540 m3/h a 50Hz
Motor Size
Nominal power (HP)
11
Description
FVR
Std. Opt.
Part winding (PWS) electric motor 380-420 V / 3 / 50 Hz (440-480 V / 3 / 60 Hz) •
Suction shut-off valves with soldering connections [OPT for FVR H / L 620 - 700 - 810 - 910] •
Suction flanges with soldering connections [FVR H / L 620 - 700 - 810 - 910] •
Discharge shut-off valves with soldering connections •
Discharge flanges with soldering connections •
Integrated check valve and safety valve •
Steps capacity control and unloaded start •
IP65 terminal box •
Discharge temperature PTC sensor •
INT69 FRY electronic protection module with manual reset •
Rotalock connection for oil injection •
Integrated oil filter and oil flow switch [FVR H/L 370 - 430 - 460 - 540] •
Oil injection kit: oil filter, oil flow switch, solenoid valve, oil sight glass [FVR] •
Oil injection kit: solenoid valve, oil sight glass [FVR H / L 370 - 430 - 460 - 540] •
Nitrogen protective charge •
Packing ensuring proper handling and adequate protection •
Special voltage for electric motor •
Rubber vibration dampers (4 pcs) •
Valve connection kit for ECO •
Electronic Alarm Control Module for oil flow switch •
Oil Filter Clogging Differential Pressure Switch (Electronic) •
Bridges for DOL Start (STD for FVR H/L 120-140-160) •
Special painting •
INT69 FRYL Diagnose electronic protection module •
STANDARD EQUIPMENT AND
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Product Information
Standard
Optional
FVR Series

version
Displacement Nominal
power
 50Hz
Capacity
control MRA LRA, PWS
motor
LRA, DOL
motor
Frequency
min.
Frequency
max.
50Hz 60Hz
m³/h [HP] [%] [A] [A] [A] [Hz] [Hz]
FVR-H-30-120 1 120 144 30 75% 61 125 216 30 70
FVR-H-40-140 1 140 168 40 75% 68 171 294 30 70
FVR-H-50-160 1 160 192 50 75% 89 220 340 30 70
FVR-H-60-200 1 200 240 60 75% - 50% 108 262 425 30 70
FVR-H-70-230 1 230 276 70 75% - 50% 128 298 518 30 70
FVR-H-80-270 1 270 324 80 75% - 50% 145 373 600 30 70
FVR-H-90-300 1 300 360 90 75% - 50% 163 405 649 30 70
FVR-H-100-350 1 350 420 100 75% - 50% 183 488 767 30 70
FVR-H-110-370 1 370 444 110 75% - 50% 154 434 720 30 70
FVR-H-110-380 1 380 456 110 75% - 50% 211 505 793 30 70
FVR-H-115-430 1 430 516 115 75% - 50% 184 434 720 30 70
FVR-H-125-460 1 460 552 125 75% - 50% 218 530 838 30 70
FVR-H-140-540 1 540 648 140 75% - 50% 245 587 921 30 70
FVR-H-40-120 2 120 144 40 75% 68 171 294 30 70
FVR-H-50-140 2 140 168 50 75% 89 220 340 30 70
FVR-H-60-160 2 160 192 60 75% 108 262 425 30 70
FVR-H-70-200 2 200 240 70 75% - 50% 128 298 518 30 70
FVR-H-80-230 2 230 276 80 75% - 50% 145 373 600 30 70
FVR-H-90-270 2 270 312 90 75% - 50% 163 405 649 30 70
FVR-H-100-300 2 300 360 100 75% - 50% 183 488 767 30 70
FVR-H-115-350 2 350 420 115 75% - 50% 211 505 793 30 70
FVR-H-125-370 2 370 444 125 75% - 50% 218 530 838 30 70
FVR-H-125-380 2 380 456 125 75% - 50% 226 560 880 30 70
FVR-H-140-430 2 430 516 140 75% - 50% 245 587 921 30 70
FVR-H-160-460 2 460 552 160 75% - 50% 282 729 1114 30 70
FVR-H-180-540 2 540 648 180 75% - 50% 304 786 1209 30 70
FVR-H-210-620 2 620 744 210 75%-50% 332 465 1442 30 70
FVR-H-240-700 2 700 840 240 75%-50% 356 586 1853 30 70
FVR-H-280-810 2 810 972 280 75%-50% 427 650 2029 30 70
FVR-H-300-910 2 910 1092 300 75%-50% 474 805 2520 30 70
FVR-L-30-120 - 120 144 30 75% 61 125 216 30 70
FVR-L-40-140 - 140 168 40 75% 68 171 294 30 70
FVR-L-50-160 - 160 192 50 75% 89 220 340 30 70
FVR-L-60-200 - 200 240 60 75% - 50% 108 262 425 30 70
FVR-L-70-230 - 230 276 70 75% - 50% 128 298 518 30 70
FVR-L-80-270 - 270 312 80 75% - 50% 145 373 600 30 70
FVR-L-90-300 - 300 360 90 75% - 50% 163 405 649 30 70
FVR-L-100-350 - 350 420 100 75% - 50% 183 488 767 30 70
FVR-L-110-380 - 380 456 110 75% - 50% 211 505 793 30 70
FVR-L-125-430 - 430 516 125 75% - 50% 218 530 838 30 70
FVR-L-160-540 - 540 648 160 75% - 50% 287 729 1114 30 70
FVR-L-180-620 - 620 744 180 75%-50% 283 436 1364 30 70
FVR-L-200-700 - 700 840 200 75%-50% 332 465 1442 30 70
FVR-L-240-810 - 810 972 240 75%-50% 356 586 1853 30 70
FVR-L-280-910 - 910 1092 265 75%-50% 427 650 2029 30 70
Motor power supply PWS 400 (+/-10%) V/3/50Hz // 460 (+/-10%) V/3/60Hz
Technical data and operating limits
LEGAL DISCLAIMER:
While Frascold has made every effort at the time of publication to ensure the accuracy of the information provided herein,